HONEYWELL
MAXIMUM LITE

Minimum Pressure.

Maximum Comfort.

LPF-1 /7 NRR 30 (shown)

Honeywell MAXIMUM LITE earplugs are designed to ensure minimum pressure and maximum comfort in a disposable earplug.

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

FEATURES: 1
e Contoured T-shape for easy handling and wear. Material: Polyurethane foam
e Low pressure polyurethane foam expands gently Diameter: 16.51mm
for comfortable long-term wear. Length: 26.67mm )
* |deal size for workers with smaller ear canals. Cord length: 723.9mm r
e Smooth, soil-resistant closed-cell foam skin Cord material: PVC
prevents dirt build-up. Temperature: -26°C to +60°
e Corded and uncorded versions available with
various dispensing options. STANDARDS:

APPLICATIONS:

Approved to AS/NZS 1270:2002
License number 1579

Any noise environment 100dB to less than 105dB. SLC80 25dB Class 4

3
HYGIENE: CARE & MAINTENANCE:
To maintain hygiene standards, Single-Use earplugs Inspect prior to fitting, examine your p
should be discarded at the end of every shift. earplugs for dirt, damage or extreme \

hardness—discard immediately if
compromised.

HONEYWELL MAXIMUM ORDERING INFORMATION

PAIRS PER CASE

PART NUMBER

LPF-1

LPF-30

LPF-1-D
HL400-LPF-INTRO-AM
LPF-LS4-REFILL
HL400-LPF-REFILL
HL400-LPF-30-AM
LPF-30-REFILL
LPF-5

LPF-5-30

LPF-5

For more information

Honeywell Personal Protective Equipment
www.sps.honeywell.com

Technical Service: 800.873.5242

DESCRIPTION

Uncorded, Individual poly bag, LPF, 200 pr/box
Polycord, Individual poly bag, LPF, 100 pr/box
Uncorded, LS-500 refill, LPF, 500 pr/box
HL400 Dispenser, LPF, 400 pr

Uncorded dispenser refill, LPF, 200 pr/bag
HL400 Canister Refill, LPF, 400 pr/canister
HL400 Corded Dispenser, LPF, 400 pr
Polycord, Individual poly bag, LPF, 400 pr/bag
Uncorded, 5 Pr poly bag, LPF, 50 bags/box
Polycord, 5 Pr poly bag, LPF, 25 bags/box
Cotton Cord, Individual paper bag, LPF, 100 pr/box

Honeywell Maximum Lite Sell Sheet | 01/2022
© 2022 Honeywell International Inc.

2000
1000
2000

400
2000
800

400
2000

2500
1250
1000

Honeywell

HOWARD
LEIGHT



