# HONEYWELL MAXIMUM LITE Minimum Pressure. Maximum Comfort.

# LPF-1 / NRR 30 (shown)

Honeywell MAXIMUM LITE earplugs are designed to ensure minimum pressure and maximum comfort in a disposable earplug.

#### **FEATURES:**

- Contoured T-shape for easy handling and wear.
- Low pressure polyurethane foam expands gently for comfortable long-term wear.
- Ideal size for workers with smaller ear canals.
- Smooth, soil-resistant closed-cell foam skin prevents dirt build-up.
- Corded and uncorded versions available with various dispensing options.

#### **APPLICATIONS:**

Any noise environment 100dB to less than 105dB.

#### **HYGIENE:**

To maintain hygiene standards, Single-Use earplugs should be discarded at the end of every shift.

HONEYWELL MAXIMUM OPDERING INFORMATION

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS:**

Material: Diameter: Length: Cord length: Cord material: Temperature: Polyurethane foam 16.51mm 26.67mm 723.9mm PVC -26°C to +60°

### **STANDARDS:**

Approved to AS/NZS 1270:2002 License number 1579 SLC80 25dB Class 4

#### CARE & MAINTENANCE:

Inspect prior to fitting, examine your earplugs for dirt, damage or extreme hardness—discard immediately if compromised.







HONET WELL MAXIMUM ORDERING INFORMATION		
PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PAIRS PER CASE
LPF-1	Uncorded, Individual poly bag, LPF, 200 pr/box	2000
LPF-30	Polycord, Individual poly bag, LPF, 100 pr/box	1000
LPF-1-D	Uncorded, LS-500 refill, LPF, 500 pr/box	2000
HL400-LPF-INTRO-AM	HL400 Dispenser, LPF, 400 pr	400
LPF-LS4-REFILL	Uncorded dispenser refill, LPF, 200 pr/bag	2000
HL400-LPF-REFILL	HL400 Canister Refill, LPF, 400 pr/canister	800
HL400-LPF-30-AM	HL400 Corded Dispenser, LPF, 400 pr	400
LPF-30-REFILL	Polycord, Individual poly bag, LPF, 400 pr/bag	2000
LPF-5	Uncorded, 5 Pr poly bag, LPF, 50 bags/box	2500
LPF-5-30	Polycord, 5 Pr poly bag, LPF, 25 bags/box	1250
LPF-5	Cotton Cord, Individual paper bag, LPF, 100 pr/box	1000



Honeywell Maximum Lite Sell Sheet I 01/2022 © 2022 Honeywell International Inc. Honeywell Howard LEIGHT